
 

 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
 

Council 21st April 2021 
 

I refer Item 9 on the Agenda for the Council Meeting scheduled for Wednesday, 21st 
April 2021, and attach a revised timetable of committee meetings for 2021/2022, as 
discussed and agreed at Cabinet on 14th April 2021, for approval by Council. 

 
There are two amendments to this document.  The Audit & Standards meeting 

scheduled for 7th September 2021, is proposed to take place on 28th September 2021, in 
order to fit in with the timetable for external audit.  The Planning Applications meeting 
scheduled for 31st August 2021, is proposed to take place on 7th September 2021, to 
separate it from the Bank Holiday. 

 
The 2022/23 timetable can be reviewed next year. 
 

Yours faithfully, 
 

 
 

BRENT DAVIS  
 

Executive Director (Operations) 
 
 
 
 

Enquiries to: 
Rebecca Borthwick 

Direct Dial: 024 7637 6130 

Direct Email: 
Rebecca.borthwick@nuneatonandbedworth.gov.uk 

Date: 15th April 2021 

Our Ref: PJM 
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*Planning Applications Committee start times are 4.00p.m. to consider confidential items
and 5.00p.m. if there are no confidential items.

NUNEATON AND BEDWORTH BOROUGH COUNCIL
PROVISONAL TIMETABLE OF MEETINGS

2021/2022

Day Date Location Time Title
Wednesday 19th May Town Hall 6.00pm Annual Council
Tuesday 25th May Town Hall *4.00pm Planning Applications
Wednesday 26th May Town Hall 6.00pm Cabinet
Monday 31st May Bank Holiday
Wednesday 2nd June Town Hall 6.00pm Licensing
Wednesday 9th June Town Hall 6.00 pm Local Plan Committee
Thursday 10th June Town Hall 5.00pm Internal OSP (Perf Q4 & end

of year)
Tuesday 15th June Town Hall *4.00pm Planning Applications
Wednesday 15th June Town Hall 6.00pm Cabinet23rd June Town Hall 6.00pm Cabinet

Tuesday 6th July Town Hall *4.00pm Planning Applications
Wednesday 7th July 6.00 pm Licensing
Thursday 8th July Town Hall 5.00pm External OSP (Perf Q4 &

end of year)
Wednesday 14th July Town Hall 6.00pm Council
Tuesday 20th July Town Hall 5.00pm Audit & Standards
Wednesday 21st July Town Hall 6.00pm Local Plan Committee
Tuesday 27th July Town Hall *4.00pm Planning Applications
Wednesday 28th July Town Hall 6.00pm Cabinet
Monday 30th August Bank Holiday
Wednesday 1st September Town Hall 6.00pm Licensing
Tuesday 7th September Town Hall *4.00pm Planning Applications
Wednesday 8th September Town Hall 6.00pm Cabinet
Wednesday 15th September Town Hall 6.00pm Council
Tuesday 21st September Town Hall 4.00pm* Planning Applications
Wednesday 22nd September Town Hall 6.oopm Local Plan Committee
Thursday 23rd September Town Hall 5.00pm Internal OSP (Perf Q1)
Tuesday 28th September Town Hall 5.00pm Audit & Standards
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*Planning Applications Committee start times are 4.00p.m. to consider confidential items
and 5.00p.m. if there are no confidential items.

Day Date Location Time Title
Tuesday 12th October Town Hall *4.00pm Planning Applications
Wednesday 13th October Town Hall 6.00pm Cabinet
Tuesday 20th October Town Hall 6.00pm Licensing
Thursday 21st October Town Hall 5.00pm External OSP (Perf Q1)
Tuesday 2nd November Town Hall *4.00pm Planning Applications
Tuesday 9th November Town Hall 5.00pm Audit & Standards
Wednesday 10th November Town Hall 6.00pm Cabinet
Tuesday 16th November Town Hall *4.00pm Planning Applications
Wednesday 17th November Local Plan Committee
Thursday 18th November Town Hall 5.00pm Internal OSP (Perf Q2)
Wednesday 24th November Town Hall 6.00pm Licensing
Thursday 25th November Town Hall 5.00pm External OSP (Perf Q2)
Wednesday 1st December Town Hall 6.00pm Council
Tuesday 7th December Town Hall *4.00pm Planning Applications
Wednesday 8th December Town Hall 6.00pm Cabinet
Monday 27th December Bank Holiday
Tuesday 28th December Bank Holiday
Wednesday 29th December Offices Closed
Thursday 30th December Offices Closed
Friday 31st December Offices Closed

2022
Monday 3rd January Bank Holiday
Tuesday 11th January Town Hall 5.00pm Audit & Standards
Wednesday 12th January Town Hall 6.00pm Cabinet
Tuesday 18th January Town Hall *4.00pm Planning Applications
Wednesday 19th January Town Hall 6.00pm Local Plan Committee
Wednesday 26th January Town Hall 6.00pm Licensing
Thursday 27th January Town Hall 5.00pm Internal OSP
Wednesday 2nd February Town Hall 6.00pm Cabinet
Thursday 3rd February Town Hall 5.00pm External OSP
Tuesday 8th February Town Hall *4.00pm Planning Applications
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*Planning Applications Committee start times are 4.00p.m. to consider confidential items
and 5.00p.m. if there are no confidential items.

Day Date Location Time Title
Wednesday 9th February Town Hall 6.00pm Cabinet (Budget & Council

Tax Setting)
Monday 14th February Town Hall 6.00pm Council (Budget & Council

Tax Setting)
Tuesday 1st March Town Hall *4.00pm Planning Applications
Wednesday 2nd March Town Hall 6.00pm Licensing
Wednesday 9th March Town Hall 6.00pm Cabinet
Tuesday 15th March Town Hall 5.00pm Audit & Standards
Thursday 17th March Town Hall 5.00pm Internal OSP (Perf Q3)
Tuesday 22nd March Town Hall *4.00pm Planning Applications
Wednesday 23rd March Town Hall 6.00pm Local Plan Committee
Tuesday 12th April Town Hall 4.00pm Planning Applications
Wednesday 13th April Town Hall 6.00pm Cabinet
Friday 15th April Offices closed – Good

Friday
Monday 18th April Offices closed - Easter

Monday
Wednesday 20th April Town Hall 6.00pm Council
Wednesday 27th April Town Hall 6.00pm Licensing
Thursday 28th April Town Hall 5.00pm External OSP (Perf Q3)
Monday 2nd May Bank Holiday
Tuesday 3rd May Town Hall *4.00pm Planning Applications
Thursday 5th May Election
Wednesday 18th May Town Hall 6.00pm Annual Council

Council - 21st April 2021 4


	Council - Addendum letter - Item 9
	Council - Timetable of Meetings 2021/2022

